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Truvox Valet Battery Upright Vac

Lightweight vacuum with carry handle

e Lithium ion battery with 60+ mins running
time

e Self adjusting nozzle to clean all types of
flooring

e Fitted squeegee for hard floor cleaning

e Lays flat for cleaning under beds and
table

e Edge cleaning feature

The Truvox Battery Upright Vacuum is designed for commercial use, e.g. offices, schools, colleges,
and care homes, particularly where power is not easily accessible or where trailing cables could pose
a risk.

The lithium battery includes a battery level indicator and provides 60+ mins running time. At only 5kg,
this upright vacuum is easy to transport and manouvre into corners, under furniture etc and cleans
right up to walls and furniture.

Cleaning Show 2017 award winner in the carpet cleaning category.



Technical data: Truvox Valet Battery Upright Vac

Features:

Voltage / Frequency (v)/Hz)

Vacuum motor power (w)

Productivity rate (m?/hour)

Runtime (mins)

Charge time (hours)

Capacity (litres)

Brush speed (rpm)

Brush width (mm)

Filtration

Sound level (dB(A))

Weight (kg)

Dimensions Lx W x H (mm)

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning
equipment to buy, lease or hire.

Truvox VBU

100-240 / 50/60

312

265

60

2.5

3000

290

Hepa 13 media bag

71
55
320x270x1030
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