

## **Call FREEPHONE 0808 301 4577**

Cleaning Equipment Sales, Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories Depots in Warwickshire, Staffs and West Midlands

## Truvox Valet Battery Upright Vac

## Lightweight vacuum with carry handle



- Lithium ion battery with 60+ mins running time
- Self adjusting nozzle to clean all types of flooring
- Fitted squeegee for hard floor cleaning
- Lays flat for cleaning under beds and table
- Edge cleaning feature

The Truvox Battery Upright Vacuum is designed for commercial use, e.g. offices, schools, colleges, and care homes, particularly where power is not easily accessible or where trailing cables could pose a risk.

The lithium battery includes a battery level indicator and provides 60+ mins running time. At only 5kg, this upright vacuum is easy to transport and manouvre into corners, under furniture etc and cleans right up to walls and furniture.

Cleaning Show 2017 award winner in the carpet cleaning category.

## Technical data: Truvox Valet Battery Upright Vac

Features: Truvox VBU

Voltage / Frequency (v)/Hz)	100-240 / 50/60
Vacuum motor power (w)	312
Productivity rate (m²/hour)	265
Runtime (mins)	60
Charge time (hours)	2.5
Capacity (litres)	7
Brush speed (rpm)	3000
Brush width (mm)	290
Filtration	Hepa 13 media bag
Sound level (dB(A))	71
Weight (kg)	5.5
Dimensions L x W x H (mm)	320x270x1030

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

CLEANING SYSTEMS LTD

For advice and best prices on cleaning equipment to buy, lease or hire.